SVAROG 420, 520 HD H2O PULSE
SVAROG 330, 530 HD H2O HSL
available in SEPARATE or COMPACT version
03
INDUSTRIAL
WELDING
MACHINES
M

Z 4623 Undercarriage for pallet placing (front+rear) SVAROG
Page 13tel.: +420 568 840 009
Ordering Information
Ilustration Ord. number Description
Bellow mentioned SVAROG machines codes are for the basic versions. Configure the type of cooling unit and undercarriage according
to the options shown on page 12. SVAROG’s are delivered incl. wire feeder unit.
E.441CA SVAROG 520 HD H2O compact
E.442CA SVAROG 520 HD H2O PULSE compact
E.440AA SVAROG 520 HD GAS PULSE separé
E.443AA SVAROG 520 HD H2O separé
E.444AA SVAROG 520 HD H2O PULSE separé
Choose user interface for your SVAROG with classic or sub-foil buttons execution.
E.404 DOV SVAROG HD user interface with sub.-foil buttons
E.404-TL DOV SVAROG HD user interface with classic buttons
E.418-1 Extension cable 6m DOV SVAROG
Bellow mentioned machines codes are for standard versions of high speed welding machines. Configure the type of cooling unit and undercarriage
according to the options shown on page 12. SVAROG’s are delivered incl. wire feeder unit.
E.457CA SVAROG 330 HD H2O HSL compact
E.445AA SVAROG 530 HD H2O HSL separé
Below mentioned cable bundles are integral part of the separé execution. Standard cable bundle length is 1,2m. Other lengths are optional.
E.402-01270H Cable bundle 1,2m 70mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
E.402-0270H Cable bundle 2m 70mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
E.402-0570H Cable bundle 5m 70mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
E.402-1095H Cable bundle 10m 95mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
E.402-1595H Cable bundle 15m 95mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
E.402-2095H Cable bundle 20m 95mm2 H2O SVAROG HD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Page 14 www.alfain.eu export@alfain.eu
Ordering Information
Ilustration Ord. number Description